PAxBPA
AntumbraButton American
Contemporary two-, four-, or six-button panel
with light-wash effect
The Philips AntumbraButton user interface features a sleek,
contemporary design and incorporates the latest in field effect
technology. Each easy-to-press mechanical button can be customized
with text or icons and programmed to perform a wide variety of local

AntumbraButton American Models
PA6BPA - Six buttons PA4BPA - Four buttons PA2BPA - Two buttons
Communication Module Ordering Code
©2017 Philips Lighting Holding B.V. All rights reserved.
Revision 01   2017-12-18
lighting.philips.com/dynalite
Application Module Ordering Code
Product	 Philips 12NC
DACM-DyNet (DyNet communication module)	 913703970707
Accessories
DINGUS-DUS-RJ12-DUAL (Dual RJ12 serial adaptor)	 913703064309
DINGUS-DUS-RJ45-DUAL (Dual RJ45 serial adaptor)	 913703064409
PA6BPA-BA-X
Number of Buttons
6 = Six buttons
4 = Four buttons
2 = Two buttons
Button Finish
Corona (Polycarbonate)
M = Magnesium
S = Silver
W = White
Flare (Metallic)
A = Aluminum
B = Black
G = Gold
J = Jet grey
V = Vintage
Rim Finish
A = Aluminum
C = Chrome
M = Magnesium
W = White
Button Labeling
L = Labeling
X = No labeling
The Application Module contains the buttons, rim, base and mounting plate. The buttons and rim are available
in the range of finishes shown below.